

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 31002 of 2011, 15881 of 2015, 27138 of 2009**

**C.R.P. 1104 of 2004**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.03.2025	<p><b><u>TVK,J &amp; PSS,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for petitioner in W.P. No. 27138/2009.</p> <p>List after two (02) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>B/o(vsu)</i></p>	