

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NOs.: W.P. NOs.15881 OF 2015 AND 27138
OF 2009 AND C.R.P. NO.1104 OF 2004
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	25.03.2026	<p data-bbox="475 374 754 412"><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="475 463 1262 521">Ms. Pratusha Boppana, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners in I.A.No.1 of 2015.</p> <p data-bbox="475 640 1262 786">Adjournment is prayed for on behalf of learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner in CRP No.1104 of 2004.</p> <p data-bbox="571 808 1106 842">List these matters on 08.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 947 1206 981"><hr/>MB,J</p> <p data-bbox="1110 1111 1222 1144"><hr/>GPK,J</p> <p data-bbox="475 1149 539 1178">NDS</p>	