

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NOS.: W.P. Nos.15881 OF 2015 AND 27138
OF 2009 AND C.R.P. No.1104 OF 2004
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	08.04.2026	<p data-bbox="511 348 771 384"><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="511 432 1243 485">Ms. Pratusha Boppana, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners in I.A.No.1 of 2015.</p> <p data-bbox="511 512 1243 590">Mr.M.Narender Reddy, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr.M.Srikanth Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the implead petitioners</p> <p data-bbox="511 701 1243 894">This is the second consecutive adjournment prayed for on behalf of learned Senior Counsel appearing for the implead petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="511 915 1243 993">List these matters on 15.04.2026, as prayed for.</p> <p data-bbox="1057 1087 1222 1129" style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p data-bbox="1057 1245 1222 1287" style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p data-bbox="511 1287 565 1314">gms</p>	